—_

© © N o A W N

W W DD NN NN DD A Ea A A A @A @A @A @A
= 9 © ® N v KON =200 ® NN ® NSO

Position

Supervisor

City Clerk

Fire Chief

Maintenance Worker I
Maintenance Worker I
Assistant City Clerk
ACO/CEO

Fire Fighter
Maintenance Worker |
Fire Fighter

Account Clerk (Part Time)
Fire Fighter

Account Clerk (Part Time)
Fire Fighter

Fire Fighter

Library Branch Manager
Lifeguard Assistant Manager
Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Lifeguard Manager
Pool Coordinator
Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Fire Fighter

Fitness Coordinator
Lifeguard

Fire Fighter

Fire Fighter

Fire Fighter

Council Member

Other Positions Held City
Montague
Montague
Montague
Montague
Montague
Montague
Montague
Montague
Montague
Montague
Montague
Montague
Montague
Montague
Montague
Montague
Montague
Montague
Montague
Montague
Montague
Montague
Montague
Montague
Montague
Montague
Montague
Montague
Montague
Montague

Montague

Department
Public Works
City Hall

Total Wages

Fire Department
Public Works
Public Works
City Hall

Animal & Code Enforcement
Fire Department
Public Works
Fire Department
City Hall

Fire Department
City Hall

Fire Department
Fire Department
Library

Pool

Pool

Pool

Pool

Pool

Pool

Pool

Pool

Fire Department
Fitness

Pool

Fire Department
Fire Department
Fire Department

City Council

$80,375
$44,651
$37,194
$37,185
$36,320
$35,649
$33,535
$29,498
$29,116
$25,925
$8,981
$8,698
$6,675
$6,097
$5,673
$5,112
$3,420
$3,399
$3,159
$2,952
$2,862
$2,418
$1,988
$1,900
$1,507
$1,290
$1,272
$741
$133
$133
$0



32.
33.
34.
35.
36.

Council Member
Council Member
Mayor

Mayor Pro Tem

Treasurer

Montague
Montague
Montague
Montague

Montague

City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



