	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Supervisor		Montague	Public Works	\$80,375
2.	City Clerk		Montague	City Hall	\$44,651
3.	Fire Chief		Montague	Fire Department	\$37,194
4.	Maintenance Worker II		Montague	Public Works	\$37,185
5.	Maintenance Worker II		Montague	Public Works	\$36,320
6.	Assistant City Clerk		Montague	City Hall	\$35,649
7.	ACO/CEO		Montague	Animal & Code Enforcement	\$33,535
8.	Fire Fighter		Montague	Fire Department	\$29,498
9.	Maintenance Worker I		Montague	Public Works	\$29,116
10.	Fire Fighter		Montague	Fire Department	\$25,925
11.	Account Clerk (Part Time)		Montague	City Hall	\$8,981
12.	Fire Fighter		Montague	Fire Department	\$8,698
13.	Account Clerk (Part Time)		Montague	City Hall	\$6,675
14.	Fire Fighter		Montague	Fire Department	\$6,097
15.	Fire Fighter		Montague	Fire Department	\$5,673
16.	Library Branch Manager		Montague	Library	\$5,112
17.	Lifeguard Assistant Manager		Montague	Pool	\$3,420
18.	Lifeguard		Montague	Pool	\$3,399
19.	Lifeguard		Montague	Pool	\$3,159
20.	Lifeguard		Montague	Pool	\$2,952
21.	Lifeguard Manager		Montague	Pool	\$2,862
22.	Pool Coordinator		Montague	Pool	\$2,418
23.	Lifeguard		Montague	Pool	\$1,988
24.	Lifeguard		Montague	Pool	\$1,900
25.	Fire Fighter		Montague	Fire Department	\$1,507
26.	Fitness Coordinator		Montague	Fitness	\$1,290
27.	Lifeguard		Montague	Pool	\$1,272
28.	Fire Fighter		Montague	Fire Department	\$741
29.	Fire Fighter		Montague	Fire Department	\$133
30.	Fire Fighter		Montague	Fire Department	\$133
31.	Council Member		Montague	City Council	\$0

32.	Council Member	Montague	City Council	\$0
33.	Council Member	Montague	City Council	\$0
34.	Mayor	Montague	City Council	\$0
35.	Mayor Pro Tem	Montague	City Council	\$0
36.	Treasurer	Montague	City Council	\$0